Corner sofa - Heaven XL (Pull-out with
laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

302

221

140 x 255
85

38

70

€1,019.00

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Right =g,
Anthracite
Anthracite
Woven fabric

Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

8636-LR-63091148B




